Race Date

September 22, 18

Overall
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Name City
Matthew Coonan
Humberto Trejo
Roberto Tirado
Jorge Ramirez
Victor Manuel Alvarez
Jose Luis Marquez
Reyes Jose Martinez
Jose Hernandez
Cesar Legaspi
Patrick Hake
Jonas Emilsson
Adrian Rodriguez
Jose Hernandez
Ruben Bahena
Jorge Flores
Carol Hernandez Guevara
Antonio Mercado
Mauricio Chavez de la Torre
Timothy Weis
Ed Manteuffel
Fernanda Flores
Perla Juarez
Cristina Sanchez
Rafael Gamez-Trillo
Carlos Juarez
Lizbet Juarez
Jose Luis Rodriguez
Larry Boynten
Joselina Lopez
Susan Samuels
Lisseth Fineda
Maria Lopez
Steven A. Wenzel
Evelyn Hernandez
Maria Guevara
Angeles Gonzalez
Yuliana Rivera Arce
Eugene Wenzel
Naty de Santos
Rosa Canules
Becky Tyson
Maria Cabrera
Veronica Garcia
Pantyc Lizbeth
Blanca Vargas
Wendy Sonora
Vicki Kalil

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Overall Finish List
5K

2018 St. Vincent de Paul 5K Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

7043 38 M

7035 29 M
7029 55 M
7061 29 M
7001 15 M
7018 38 M
7063 18 M
7062 32 M
7058 36 M
7049 28 M
7007 43 M
7056 18 M
7052 12 M
7040 29 M
7009 46 M
7050 10 F
7060 43 M
7005 31 M
7038 47 M
7017 45 M
7010 20 F
7013 36 F
7026 23 F
7044 14 M
7014 34 M
7012 31 F
7022 41 M
7055 25 M
7042 28 F
7025 55 F
7051 45 F
7053 33 F
7045 67 M
7048 8 F
7047 31 M
7011 34 M
7021 31 F
7046 68 M
7006 24 F
7057 42 F
7036 56 F
7004 58 F
7054 30 F
7059 44 F
7039 30 F
7028 34 F
7016 67 F
1

Overall
26-35
46-65
26-35
15-25
36-45
15-25
26-35
36-45
26-35
36-45
15-25
1-14
26-35
46-65
Overall
36-45
26-35
46-65
36-45
15-25
36-45
15-25
1-14
26-35
26-35
36-45
15-25
26-35
46-65
36-45
26-35
66-99
1-14
26-35
26-35
26-35
66-99
15-25
36-45
46-65
46-65
26-35
36-45
26-35
26-35
66-99

Time Pace
18:55.1 6:06/M
20:12.6 6:31/M
21:39.9 6:59/M
22:00.0 7:06/M
22:48.5 7:21/M
23:04.8 7:26/M
23:17.3 7:31/M
23:19.5 7:31/M
23:52.9 7:42/M
24:57.0 8:03/M
25:12.6 8:08/M
25:47.0 8:19/M
26:22.6 8:30/M
26:46.0 8:38/M
27:11.1 8:46/M
27:53.7 9:00/M
27:55.5 9:00/M
28:23.4 9:09/M
28:53.3 9:19/M
28:59.7 9:21/M
29:12.9 9:25/M
29:27.8 9:30/M
31:34.1 10:11/M
31:47.0 10:15/M
33:02.9 10:39/M
33:03.1 10:40/M
33:39.6 10:51/M
33:44.3 10:53/M
34:12.5 11:02/M
34:22.7 11:05/M
34:37.3 11:10/M
34:38.6 11:10/M
36:29.8 11:46/M
36:33.7 11:47/M
36:48.6 11:52/M
39:08.6 12:37/M
39:09.4 12:38/M
39:32.3 12:45/M
41:36.1 13:25/M
41:41.4 13:27/M
43:21.9 13:59/M
45:23.1 14:38/M
45:23.1 14:38/M
46:56.5 15:08/M
46:56.7 15:08/M
47:38.9 15:22/M
48:10.6 15:32/M
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Race Date
September 22, 18

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53

Name
George Kalil
Maria Guadalupe Sanchez
Tyler Beasy
Isis Romero
Theresa Piechowiak
Molly Prime

2018 St. Vincent de Paul 5K Run

Overall Finish List

5K
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
7015 68 M 3. 66-99
7027 37 F 5: 36-45
7003 23 M 5: 15-25
7024 43 F 6. 36-45
7041 71 F 2: 66-99
7019 69 F 3. 66-99
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Time Pace
48:11.5 15:33/M
53:56.7 17:24/IM
54:00.6 17:25/M
57:00.6 18:23/M
59:04.9 19:03/M
59:06.1 19:04/M
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